CLAK
5
CKH
CKH
CKLH
CKLH
L
4,2 4,22 L-4 2

ø 1/2” with sleeve on request
BREM fittings and valves, p. 294
HOW TO ORDER
State: model (simple model or with tubes),
height, width, fitting and color
e.g.: CKH 180 - 35,  EG ø 3/8”, SB7035
STANDARD PRODUCTION
White “sablé” paintwork - white EOS brackets
Tolerance ± 3mm - Air vent ø 1/8”
MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE 4 BAR
PRODUCTION ON REQUEST
Paintwork to BREM color list +15/25%
Stainless steel finish, on request
Electric version e.Clak, pag. 269
∆t different from 50 K: technical data Brem
e.CLAK
CLAK CKV 70-110 CLAK .. 200-53 CKH
CKV
5
5
G
CLAK CKH 180-44
5
CKLH
269
CLAK-FO Gilded Leaf
CLAK-FA Silver Leaf
KIT RE: Electric Heating Element Kit
Filling with diathermic liquid
Class II El. Heating Element with cable (150cm)
Chrome plated plug and wall mounting brackets.
KIT TE: Digital Thermostat Kit
Kit RE with digital thermostat:
- white for white radiators,
- metal grey for coloured radiators.
wall
recessed
Radio programmable
thermostat Multi
Art. CTD 129,60€
Radio programmable
wall-mounted thermostat
Art. RHD 106,40€
Wall-mounted radio
receiver (extra for KIT RI)
Art. SRP 13,00€
TECHNICAL DATA p. 114
Other dimensions on request
ELECTRIC KIT DATA p. 244
RADIATOR + chosen
KIT = ELECTRIC
RADIATOR
standard white sablé KIT RE Electric Heating Element white sablé or
or paint to Brem KIT TE Digital Thermostat paint to Brem color list
color list with extra KIT RI Radio frequency receiver (thermostat excluded) with chosen KIT
MODEL White Colors Colors KIT RE KIT TE KIT RI Radio
H-L standard +15% +25% Heating element Digital thermostat frequency receiver
cm € € € Art. € Art. € Art. €
CKV 70-110 988,40 1075,20  1168,70 R900IIE 215,50 R900IITE 275,90 R900IIRI 311,50
CKH 180-44 861,50 990,70 1076,90 R900IIE 215,50 R900IITE 275,90 R900IIRI 311,50
CKH 200-53 985,00 1132,80 1231,30 R1200IIE 233,30 R1200IITE 293,80 R1200IIRI 329,30
CKLH 200-53 1247,60 1434,70 1559,50 R1500IIE 251,60 R1500IITE 312,10 R1500IIRI 347,70
GILDED Leaf INOX SIMIL ..
SILVER Leaf SATIN FINISH
CKV .. 70-110 1914,90 1371,00 1334,50 R900IIE 215,50 R900IITE 275,90 R900IIRI 311,50
CKH .. 180-44 1786,50 1244,10 1207,60 R900IIE 215,50 R900IITE 275,90 R900IIRI 311,50
CKH .. 200-53 2075,60 1570,90 1378,20 R1200IIE 233,30 R1200IITE 293,80 R1200IIRI 329,30
CKLH .. 200-53 2338,10 1833,40 1640,70 R1500IIE 251,60 R1500IITE 312,10 R1500IIRI 347,70
HEATING ELEMENT POSITION
 G Vertical Heating Element
1200W and 1500W E.H.E. work using constant power.
KIT RI: Radio frequency box receiver Kit
Kit RE with radio frequency box receiver (wall-